
FABRE
JOTA

PER A COLLA DE
DOLÇAINES I TABALS

ARTUR PUCHALT



Artur	PuchaltJOTA	FABREPartitura

45

33

21

10

Redoblant

Tabal

Dolçaina	2

Dolçaina	1





























 





























     

    



 



 

 



   







 



 

 



      

    

 







 



 

 

  







 





      

   

  





 

  

 







 

    

    

   

   







 

  

 







 

     

    

  














































































































































3

33

3

33

	=	165

Copla

Copla

Repeteix	3	voltes	a	la	







Arpugo



Artur	PuchaltJOTA	FABREDolçaina	1

50

23

36

10





   

 

 


 


 







 

 



  







 

 

 




 

 

 





 



 


 
           



 







 

 

 




 

 







  

 





 





 







 

         



















 





333

	=	165

Copla

Repeteix	3	voltes	a	la	


Arpugo



Artur	PuchaltJOTA	FABREDolçaina	2

49

23
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333

	=	165

Copla

Repeteix	3	voltes	a	la	


Arpugo



Artur	Puchalt
JOTA	FABRETabal

48

28

38

19

10





      


       


  


 


  

 

 

 



 
 

 


 
   

 





  
 
 

 
 

 




 

 


 
 






     
        

  
 


 





 

 

  
 



 

  
 

 
 



   

 
 

 
 

  


 

 

 



 

   
   








 



 
























































	=	165

Repeteix	3	voltes	a	la	 

Arpugo



Artur	Puchalt
JOTA	FABRERedoblant

47

31

16





 



 

 

  

 









  

  

 



 

 



  





  

 





  







  







 



 





 









 

 

  



	=	165

Repeteix	3	voltes	a	la	


Arpugo


